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CANDIDATE NAME
GREENE, JEFF

JOHNSON, RONALD HAROLD
PAGLIUCA, STEVE

BINNIE, WILLIAM H
LOWDEN, SUE
BLUMENTHAL, RICHARD
MEISTER, JACOB J

RAESE, JOHN REEVES
HUFFMAN, JAMES LLOYD II
BENNETT, ROBERT F
BENDER, JAMES C

RUBIO, MARCO

MCMAHON, LINDA

FIORINA, CARLY

CONWAY, JOHN WILLIAM (JACK)
WARGOTZ, ERIC

AKERS, PAUL

SCHIFF, PETER DAVID
ROBINSON, JACK E
BENNET, MICHAEL F
CONLIN, ROXANNE BARTON
DIOGUARDI, JOSEPH J
NORTON, JANE BERGMAN
GLASSMAN, RODNEY BRITZ
BLUNT, ROY
BRIDGEWATER, TIM
GOODE, GAIL

VITTER, DAVID

REID, HARRY

MONGIARDO, DANIEL
TARKANIAN, DANNY
ROMANOFF, ANDREW
HOFFMAN, DAVID
MALPASS, DAVID ROBERT
HUGHES, PATRICK

FOLEY, THOMAS C

JOHN, CHRIS

SIMCOX, CHRIS

KHAZEI, ALAN

WIENS, THOMAS J
DEVORE, CHUCK
CAVASSO, CAMPBELL
CARNAHAN, ROBIN
TOWNSEND, JAY
SWEENEY, MAURICE MARION
JOHNSON, WILLIAM EJNER JR
SULLIVAN, P TOM
MARSHALL, ROBERT ALAN
HOEVEN, JOHN

SCHOLLENBERGER, CHARLES DAVID

REYNOLDS, CONRAD EARL
DIDIER, CLINT B
MEEK, KENDRICK B

SENATE CAMPAIGNS DEBTS
AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2010

STATE

FL
Wi
MA
NH
NV
CT
IL
wv
OR
uT
NH
FL
CT
CA
KY
MD
WA
CT
MA
CcO
1A
NY
CO
AZ
MO
uT
NY
LA
NV
KY
NV
CO
IL
NY
IL
CT
LA
AZ
MA
CO
CA
HI
MO
NY
KY
KY
ID
IL
ND
KS
AR
WA
FL

PARTY

DEM
REP
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
REP
DEM

INC/CHL
OPEN
CHALLENGER
OPEN
OPEN
CHALLENGER
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
CHALLENGER
INCUMBENT
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
CHALLENGER
OPEN
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
OPEN
OPEN
INCUMBENT
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
OPEN
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
INCUMBENT
INCUMBENT
OPEN
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
OPEN
CHALLENGER
OPEN
OPEN
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
OPEN
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
OPEN
CHALLENGER
OPEN
OPEN
CHALLENGER
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
OPEN

DEBTS

OUTSTANDING
$23,793,078
$8,708,465
$7,590,642
$6,685,400
$2,780,143
$2,599,716
$1,635,966
$1,393,014
$1,350,000
$1,015,031
$970,347
$938,803
$803,865
$787,497
$771,941
$666,600
$645,412
$625,000
$571,432
$500,000
$500,000
$487,799
$472,907
$427,100
$419,801
$412,948
$370,000
$364,657
$319,091
$313,449
$308,634
$256,198
$251,500
$250,000
$245,223
$234,485
$230,000
$204,707
$199,840
$190,319
$178,436
$128,358
$125,137
$123,175
$121,325
$119,463
$110,134
$107,000
$100,000
$94,624
$88,934
$87,596
$87,000



